
LEGACY QUALIFICATIONS
BROCHURE

AGRICULTURE

CONSTRUCTION

HOSPITALITY

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BUSINESS

Qualification Title

Qualification Title

Qualification Title

Qualification Title

Qualification Title

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

Further Education and
Training Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

National Certificate:
Fruit Packing and Grading
Processes.

Building and Civil
Construction.

Accommodation Services

Food and Beverage Services

Plant Production.

Management.

New Venture Creation (SMME).

Contact Centre and Business
Process Outsourcing Support.

Generic Management: General
Management

Information Technology:
Systems Support

Information Technology: End
User Computing.

Supervision of Construction
Processes.

Gaming Supervision.

Business Administration
Services.

Generic Management: General
Management.

Information Technology:
Technical Support.

Hospitality Reception.

Mixed Farming Systems.

Gaming Operations.

Business Administration
Services

SAQA

SAQA

SAQA

SAQA

SAQACredits

Credits

Credits

Credits

CreditsNQF

NQF

NQF

NQF

NQF

3

3

3

4

2

3

2

3

5

5

3

2

4

4

4

44

1

3

348848

65409

14110

65949

48975

23654

49648

80566

60269

48573

49077

65949

59098

35928

74630

7896459790

48971

63269

23655120

140

120

181 

120

120

138 

124

162

147 

130

181

140

140

150

163126

120

130

120

AGRI SETA

CETA

CATHSETA

MICT SETA

SERVICES SETA

Learn  Today , Lead Tomorrow



LEGACY QUALIFICATIONS
BROCHURE

WHOLESALE & RETAIL W&R SETA

Qualification Title

National Certificate:

National Certificate:

Wholesale & Retail Operations

Wholesale & Retail Operations.

SAQA CreditsNQF

2

3

58206

63409

120

120

SETA administration. Hosting disability training. 

Flexible payment terms. Client information portal.

Recruitment of learners. National network of training centres.

Pre-assessment of learners. Turnkey solutions.

Technical expertise enhanced.

Employment tax incentive (ETI).

Tax allowances through learnerships.

Increased productivity and profitability.

Greater employee satisfaction and loyalty.

Determine your B-BBEE training spend requirements. Assistance with tax allowance claims.

BENEFITS WE OFFER OUR CLIENTS:

QCTO ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES OFFER THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS:

Learn  Today , Lead Tomorrow


