## **LEGACY QUALIFICATIONS**BROCHURE



AGRICULTURE	<b>AGRI SETA</b>	Bl
-------------	------------------	----

Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits
National Certificate: Fruit Packing and Grading Processes.	3	48848	120
National Certificate: Plant Production.	2	48975	120
National Certificate: Mixed Farming Systems.	1	48971	120

Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits
National Certificate: Building and Civil Construction.	3	65409	140
Further Education and Training Certificate: Supervision of Construction Processes.	2	65949	181

**CETA** 

**CONSTRUCTION** 

## HOSPITALITY CATHSETA

Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits
National Certificate: Accommodation Services	3	14110	120
<b>National Certificate:</b> Food and Beverage Services	4	65949	181
Further Education and Training Certificate: Gaming Supervision.	4	59098	140
Further Education and Training Certificate: Hospitality Reception.	4	59790	126
<b>National Certificate:</b> Gaming Operations.	3	63269	130

BUSINESS	SERVICES SETA
DOSINESS	JEKVICEJ JE I A

Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits
<b>National Certificate:</b> Business Administration Services	3	23655	120
Further Education and Training Certificate: Business Administration Services.	4	35928	140
National Certificate: Management.	3	23654	120
National Certificate: New Venture Creation (SMME).	2	49648	138
National Certificate: Contact Centre and Business Process Outsourcing Support.	3	80566	124
Further Education and Training Certificate: Generic Management: General Management.	4	74630	150
National Certificate: Generic Management: General Management	5	60269	162

## INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MICT SETA

Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits
National Certificate: Information Technology: Systems Support	5	48573	147
National Certificate: Information Technology: End User Computing.	3	49077	130
Further Education and Training Certificate: Information Technology: Technical Support.	4	78964	163

## **LEGACY QUALIFICATIONS**BROCHURE



WHOLESALE & RETAIL		W&R SET		
Qualification Title	NQF	SAQA	Credits	
National Certificate: Wholesale & Retail Operations	2	58206	120	
National Certificate: Wholesale & Retail Operations.	3	63409	120	

Flexible payment terms.

Q	CTO ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES OFFER THE FO	LLOV	VING BENEFITS:
	Tax allowances through learnerships.		
	Employment tax incentive (ETI).		
	Technical expertise enhanced.		
	Increased productivity and profitability.		
	Greater employee satisfaction and loyalty.		
ВІ	ENEFITS WE OFFER OUR CLIENTS:		
	Determine your B-BBEE training spend requirements.		Assistance with tax allowance claims.
	Recruitment of learners.		National network of training centres.
	Pre-assessment of learners.		Turnkey solutions.
	SETA administration.		Hosting disability training.

Client information portal.